
RMC Events, Inc.                     DCJS  11-3291 

 
      Charlottesville Office   Richmond Office   UVA Ambassador Office 
943 Glenwood Station Lane, Suite 104  3700 West End Drive          1413 University Avenue 
   Charlottesville, Virginia  22901            Henrico, Virginia   23294                Charlottesville, Virginia   22903 
          Phone:    434.984.7622                Phone:    804.353.7621     Phone:   434.984.7622  x406 
          Fax:         434.984.2689                Fax:      804.353.7626     Fax:        434.984.2689 

 
 

 
Success…Built upon Good People First 

www.RMCEvents.com 
 

2016 DCJS Renewal Class Schedule 
 

       
DAY DATE MARKET START END LOCATION NOTES 

Tuesday March 1 RIC 5:30pm 9:30pm RMC Office  
  CVille 5:30pm 9:30pm Location TBA  
       

Tuesday April 5 RIC 5:30pm 9:30pm RMC Office  
  CVille 5:30pm 9:30pm Location TBA  
       

Tuesday May 3 RIC 5:30pm 9:30pm RMC Office  
  CVille 5:30pm 9:30pm Location TBA  
       

Tuesday June 7 RIC 5:30pm 9:30pm RMC Office  
  CVille 5:30pm 9:30pm Location TBA  
       

Tuesday July 12 RIC 5:30pm 9:30pm RMC Office 1 wk late due  

  CVille 5:30pm 9:30pm Location TBA to 4th of July 

       
Tuesday August 2 RIC 5:30pm 9:30pm RMC Office  

  CVille 5:30pm 9:30pm Location TBA  
       

Tuesday September 13 RIC 5:30pm 9:30pm RMC Office 1 wk late due 

  CVille 5:30pm 9:30pm Location TBA to Labor Day 

       
Tuesday October 4 RIC 5:30pm 9:30pm RMC Office  

  CVille 5:30pm 9:30pm Location TBA  
       

Tuesday November 1 RIC 5:30pm 9:30pm RMC Office  
  CVille 5:30pm 9:30pm Location TBA  
       

Tuesday December 6 RIC 5:30pm 9:30pm RMC Office  
  CVille 5:30pm 9:30pm Location TBA  

 


